Agreement # 5758

Legistar # _21-0911

AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 06/11/2021 Need Date: 06/25/2021
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Probation m Name: JBI, LTD
Dept. Contact:  Jackie Cook QL Address: 1711 E. Beltline Rd
Phone: x5588 Coppell TX 75019

Department /1«/\‘\ Phone: 832-622-3567
Head Signature: — -
gnature:y__ LT

Org Code: 2500000

Project #
(if applicable):

Funding Source:

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Probation

Service Requested: Professional services

Description: Assistance specific to Federal Title IV-E Administrative Claims and Time Study Software

Contract Term: 8/14/2021 - 8/13/2023 Contract Value: $100,775.00
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Approved: Disapproved: I:l Date: 6/10/2021 By:
Approved: [ Disapproved: [] Date: By:

APPROVED BY SENIOR DEPUTY COUNTY COUNSEL PAULA F. FRANTZ ON 6/10/2021

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP jackie.cook@edcgov.us Thank you!

21-0911 A1 of 1


JHenderson
Highlight




